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Nome
LIGEIRINHO
PISCININHA

REI DO BAILE
SPIDER
CERA QUENTE
MEL NA CHUPETA
CAJU
MAQUINA JUNIOR
CACIQUE
GRACIE BARRA
TIGRAO
PREDESTINADO
BRINQUEDO
ARQUIVO X

Anilha
025628
077572
065751
066811
017332
031719
004280
024585
011752
176268
092561
032597
026709
041003

Dono
TIAGO DE SOUZA
JUNIOR/DHIONES

CARLIANO
ANILDO
JOAO ERMILIO
ALDESSANDRO
ARTHUR LOPES
ANDRE
FELIPE LIMA
ANDRE
JURLEI
EDUARDO GOMES
JOSE CARLOS
WAGNO PORTO

COLEIRO 23/01/2022

Cidade
BAIXO GUANDU

COLATINA
MUTUM
SAO ROQUE
BAIXO GUANDU

BAIXO GUANDU
BAIXO GUANDU

AIMORES
BAIXO GUANDU
AIMORES

IBIRAGU

10/15 min
0/166
0/135
0/125
0/103
0/102
0/99
0/95
0/94
0/88
0/86
0/83
0/71
0/69
0/69

acapa

Pontos
20
18
16
14
12
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